UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 0604832042 Fee: \$28.50
Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00
Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/17/2006 11:56 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Standard Bank and Trust Co. 7800 W. 95th St. Hickory Hills, IL. 60457

Hickory Hills, IL. 60457			
THIS INDENTURE MADE this 17th day			STANDARD BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under	the provisions of a deed of	or deeds in trust	t, duly recorded and delivered
to said bank in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated the	ne <u>TUTN</u> day of	<u>uctober</u> ,	2003, and known as Trust
Number 17939, party of the first part and Mar	vin McNeil		
whose address is 519 E. 94th St , Chicago	. IL. 60619		party of the second part.
WITNESSETH That said not of of the fire	t part, in consideration of	the sum of Ten a	and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and
other good and valuable consideration in hand paid do following described real estate, situated in	es hereby grant, sell and co	onvey unto said	party of the second part, the
Lot 1 in Block 7 in Vernon Park, a S of Section 3, Township 37 North, Rar County, Illinois, (except the Railro	bdivision of the	Southwest Third Prin	cipal Meridian, in Cook
Pin: 25-03-429-015-0000	040		
Common Address: 519 E. 94th St., Ch	icago, IL. o0619		
		0	
		74,	
		2,	
			the proper use, benefit and behoof
thorough the second th	ato helonging		
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereus	unto said party of the seco	ond part, and to t	the proper use, benefit and behoof
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said to	aictee in nurchance of the l	THE ASTECHBER (100 ve memorica.
subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if	any there be of record in s	ald county 5110	it to sociate the payment of the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party	of the first part has cause	d its corporate so	eal to be hereto affixed and has caused
its name to be signed to these presents by itsAV	p and attested by its	ATO	the day and year first above written.
	NK AND TRUST		ام ۶

As Trustee as aforesaid:

0604832042 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK}

SS: I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said	d County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
eratricia Raipnson of the	ne STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY and
of sa	id Company personally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument	as such AVD and ATO respective
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledge	that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own
iree and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of	of said Company, for the uses and purposes therein set forth
and the said AIU did also then and there acknow	wledge that cho as custodian of the corporate seal of said.
Company did affix the said corporate seal of said Compa	INV to said instrument as how own free and voluntary act
and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, for th	e uses and purposes of therein set forth.
Given under my nand and Notarial Seal this 17	<u>th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 2005
90	War Me Jukanske
PREPARED BY:	NOTARY PUBLIC
ODEDA DED DO	
PREPARED BY:	and the second of the second o
Standard Bank & Trust Co. 7800 W. 95th St.	W GERCIAL STALL
V 800 W. YOLD St.	🐧 VING NIA M LOKOMSKI 🥻 🔻
Hickory Hills, II. 60457 PATRICIA RALPHSON	griger equal . Same of Marces 🔠 🧸 🔻
MICION KINCHISON	Sound to the Control of the Control

RETURN TO:	' (
TITLE DIRECT 2677 COUNTY RD. 10	
MOUNDS VIEW, MN 55112	
	Y)
	· T'
	'.0
	OFFICIAL SEAL STATE OF STATE O
	'C

TRUSTEE'S DEED



STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO. 7800 West 95th Street, Hickory Hills, IL 60457

0604832042 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed assignment of beneficial interest in land trust is either a. natural person, and Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

State of Hillors.	1 -1-1		
Dated FEBRUARY 9, 200	Grantor of Agens		
Subscribed and sworn to before Me by the said Sant J. La kandel this Grand day of Ferricong, 20 00.	JENNIF M KALSOW FRANTZ Hotary Public Minnesota Grammission Expression, 31, 2008		
NOTARY PUBLIC Jennifer Frantz			
The Grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Date February 9, 2006 Signature: Grantee or Agent			
Subscribed and sworn to before	ALL COM EDANT?		
Me by the said <u>Sarah J Lekander</u> This <u>Oth</u> day of <u>February</u> , 20 <u>00</u> . NOTARY PUBLIC <u>femiliar trant</u>	JENNIFE A.M. KALSOW FRANTZ Notary Public Minnesota My Commission Expires Jan. 31, 2008		
(/	-/x.		

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identic, of grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses. (Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)